iii CONVERGE GARAGES PERMISSIBLE

CERTIFICATE OF AREA
Certified that I have surveyed the plot under reference on 11.04.2023
and that the dimensions, sides etc. of the plot stated on
the plans are as measured on the site and the area so worked out is
458.72 sq.mt.
( FOUR HUNDRED FIFTY EIGHT POINT SEVENTY TWO SQ.MT.ONLY ),
but plot area as per Conveyance Deed i.e 421.10 sq.mt.
(FOUR HUNDRED TWO ONE POINT TEN) is considered  for FSI.

Signature of Architect

RESI.  = 42.71

RESI.  = 74.82

NON RESI. = 0.71

421.10

421.10

421.10

0.00